ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED
OCTOBER 2024

PERMIT NO PERMIT TYPE APPLICANT NAME SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION JOB VALUE
ACCST2410-002 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE FOSTER MATTHEW JACOB 195 VILLAGE DR (I\DJIIEEDSI;I—IS)RAGE BUILDING JUST ZONING $0.00
ACCST2410-003 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE DR HORTON INC 132 PEPPER TREE RD 18X27 COVERED MAILBOXES $25,000.00
ADD2408-006 ADDITION TO EXISTING RICKY LEE BLACKBURN 4656 GROOMS RD RENOVATION/ REMODEL $35,000.00

STRUCTURE
ADD2409-005 ADDITION TO EXISTING MCMURRAY BUILDERS INC 250 LAKE DR Adding an addition to an existing home $146,645.64
STRUCTURE APPLICATION
ADD2409-006 ADDITION TO EXISTING KEVIN MOORE 1020 NEW LEBANON CHURCH RD 848 SQFT ADDITON $127,937.76
STRUCTURE
ADU2409-002 ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT POWELL AND ASSOCIATES 9260 NC 87 1 BEDROOM ADU $116,924.25
BCOM2407-005 BUILDING COMMERCIAL FAITH BAPTIST CHURCH 7920 US 158 60X124 SIGN $7,170.00
BCOM2408-005 BUILDING COMMERCIAL HM KERN CORPORATION 2946 NARROW GAUGE RD Renovating existing Church to turn into a $60,000.00
APPLICATION recovery facility
BCOM2409-006 BUILDING COMMERCIAL TEP ENGINEERING PLLC 450 WOOLEN STORE RD ANTENNA UPGRADE $15,000.00
BCOM2409-007 BUILDING COMMERCIAL ROCKINGHAM COUNTY 338 CHEROKEE CAMP RD RENOVATION TO MAINTENCE SHOP $75,000.00
BCOM2410-001 BUILDING COMMERCIAL SMITH MIDLAND CORPORATION 654 FREEWAY DR 100 SQFT CEMENT SILO $10,000.00
BCOM2410-002 BUILDING COMMERCIAL YOUTH HAVEN SERVICES 911 BERRYMORE RD GROUP HOME. 428 FORM $0.00
CARPT2409-004 CARPORT MARTIN VAN BUREN III 246 ORCHARD RD 22 X25 STAND ALONE STORAGE $3,800.00
STRUCTURE
CARPT2410-002 CARPORT DANIEL J BRENNAN 349 CHANEY LOOP RD 20 X 25 CARPORT $5,570.42
CDKPH2409-004 COVERED DECK OR PORCH JOHNNY W CHURCH 170 BRENDA CT 10X16 CABANA. AFTER THE FACT. $5,400.00
DECK2410-001 DECK APPLICATION Morgan Rice 306 CHURCH ST 12X12 DECK $7,450.00
DECK2410-002 DECK RONALD E FARRIS 1122 NC 65 8X14 $1,680.00
DEMO0O2410-001 DEMOLITION DARE HARRIS PETERSON 678 NC 65 DEMOLITION OF SINGLE WIDE AND $0.00
SMALL HOME
DWMH2410-001 DOUBLEWIDE APPLICATION CLAYTON HOMES OF RIDGEWAY 4381 ELLISBORO RD 3 BEDROOM DWMH $204,000.00
DWMH2410-002 DOUBLEWIDE CLAYTON HOMES OF GREENSBORO 204 PLEASANTVILLE CHURCH RD 3 BDRM DWMH $0.00
DWMH2410-003 DOUBLEWIDE CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE 145 MOYER RD 2 BEDROOM DWMH $0.00
EHPOP2410-001 PRIVATE OPTION PERMIT SHANNON MOORE 262 REGENCY DR A2 |IP CA COMBO $0.00
EHREC2409-006 SEPTIC RECONNECT CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE 152 ALCORN ST 2 BEDROOM DWMH RECONNECT $0.00
EHREC2410-001 SEPTIC RECONNECT CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE 138 HILLCREST RD 2 BEDROOM DWMH $0.00
EHREC2410-002 SEPTIC RECONNECT CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE 36 WINDY PT 2 BEDROOM SWMH RECONNECT $0.00
GAR2410-001 GARAGE ALMSTEAD CUSTOM HOMES INC. 7571 NC 65 25X27 $29,900.00
GAR2410-002 GARAGE SAMUEL E HANDY 324 COUNTY LINE RD 12X20 $15,580.59
POOL2410-001 POOL MACKIE BROTHERS INC 370 TOBACCO RD 20X40 INGROUND $76,000.00
POOL2410-002 POOL JOES POOLS 221 LALA DR 18X40 INGROUND $29,500.00
POOL2410-003 POOL TIM SHARRON 277 SCALESVILLE RD INGROUND 20x50 $29,000.00
RENO2409-016 RENOVATION OF EXISTING GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC 291 TWIN SPRINGS RD Encapsulating crawlspace, waterproofing $23,575.87
STRUCTURE APPLICATION basement.
RENO2409-017 RENOVATION OF EXISTING RONALD E FARRIS 1122 NC 65 RENO CHANGING PORCH ROOF LINE TO $20,000.00

STRUCTURE

MATCH KITCHEN



ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED
OCTOBER 2024

RENO2410-001

RENO2410-002

RENO2410-003

RENO2410-004

RENO2410-005

RENO2410-006

RENO2410-007

RENO2410-008

RENO2410-011

RENO2410-012

RENO2410-015

RVTEMP2410-001

SFR2407-028

SFR2408-023
SFR2408-025
SFR2409-007

SFR2409-016

SFR2409-020
SFR2409-021

SFR2409-023

SFR2409-024

SFR2409-028

SFR2409-029

SFR2409-030

SFR2410-001
SFR2410-003

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE APPLICATION

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE

RENOVATION OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE

RV TEMP STAY

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

BUILD A NEW HOUSE
APPLICATION

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC
GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC
ASX LLC

SASSER COMPANIES LLC

Amy Hanchock

GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC
GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC
GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC
CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC
RICKY LEE BLACKBURN

DUSTIN RAY ABBOTT

KC SELECT BUILDERS LLC

MCM RESOURCING LLC
WALTER HEATH ROSSER
SAVAS CONSTRUCTION LLC

RE3 BUILDERS AND RENOVATIONS INC

CURL ENTERPRISES INC
BUILDERS MD LLC

TOLEDO HOMES LLC
TOLEDO HOMES LLC
PENN CONSTRUCTION LLC
PENN CONSTRUCTION LLC
PENN CONSTRUCTION LLC

GRANVILLE HOMES LLC
DR HORTON INC

135 BELEWSFIELD RD

374 PERKINSON RD

8040 US 158 HW

330 BRANN RD

117 JOSES' DR

504 W WASHINGTON ST

581 WHETSTONE CREEK RD

414 VAUGHN RD

2800 SETTLE BRIDGE RD

406 W MAIN ST

5194 NC 135

196 EASLEY RD
198 STATION RD

511 RENN RD
316 OREGON HILL RD
124 VADEN RD

297 NOVA RD

722 CAREY LN
170 PEARSON FARM RD

123 RIERSON FARMS CT

129 RIERSON FARMS CT

105 SCENIC VIEW TRL

123 SCENIC VIEW TRL

110 SCENIC VIEW TRL

647 OGBURN MILL RD
107 ROSE WIND WAY

Encapsulate, add sump, and 2 dedicated
outlets in crawlspace

Encapsulating Crawlspace. Installing dehu,
sump, insuation

MASTER BATH REMODEL

Repairs from fire damage. Insulation -
Subfloor

ENCAPSULATE CRAWLSPACE AND ADD 1

OUTLET ON NEW CIRCUIT
Installing basement gutter, sump
Installing jacks in crawlspace.
Installing jacks in the crawlspace.

6 Push Piers w/2 spreader beams, 8
SmartJacks w/3 supp beams
RENOVATION OF FIRE DAMAGE
RENOVATION/ REMODEL

RV TEMP STAY
2400 SQUARE FOOT RANCH NEW BUILD

3 BDRM SFR
3 BDRM SFR
3bed 2 bath SF

Single Family home

4 BDRM SFR
SFR, stick built, 2,157 sq ft

3 BEDROOM SFR

New Single family dwelling

Baker-Penn - Floor Plan

Haney Floor Plan - Elevation B Front Garage
4 BEDROOM SFR

4 BEDROOM SFR
5 BEDROOM SFR

$21,388.00
$21,556.95
$59,200.00
$60,000.00

$8,567.00
$15,045.24
$11,329.87
$14,902.24
$22,245.00
$55,000.00
$15,000.00

$0.00
$374,291.55

$259,271.73
$360,417.43
$323,858.49

$295,333.84

$687,649.49
$360,154.59

$292,426.88
$324,650.33
$418,269.75
$402,092.66
$403,623.66

$401,954.54
$399,455.57



ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED
OCTOBER 2024

SFR2410-004 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE DR HORTON INC 115 ROSE WIND WAY 4 BEDROOM SFR $289,187.68
SFR2410-005 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE = STONEHAVEN HOMES INC 355 STILLWATER LN 3 BEDROOM SFR $311,571.36
SFR2410-006 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE  JF ELLIOTT BULDERS INC 145 LEGACY LN 3 BEDROOM SFR $277,009.44
SFR2410-007 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE KEVIN LANSINK 197 PROVIDENCE TRL 3 BEDROOM SFR $292,502.08
SFR2410-008 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE KEVIN LANSINK 184 PROVIDENCE TRL 3 BEDROOM SFR $305,741.88
SFR2410-010 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE  ANA C GUZMAN 186 HASH LN 3 BEDROOM SFR $656,027.01
SFR2410-011 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE MATTHEW G LYNN 488 SANDY CROSS RD 2 BEDROOM SFR $243,457.26
SFR2410-012 BUILD A NEW HOUSE RAM HOMES INC 105 EQUESTRIAN TRL single family residential new construction $286,316.20
APPLICATION
SFR2410-017 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE DR HORTON INC 198 SUGARBERRY DR 5 BDRM SFR $401,625.57
SFR2410-018 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE DR HORTON INC 190 SUGARBERRY DR 4 BDRM SFR $447,194.88
SFR2410-019 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE BEST BUILDERS INC 280 MACGREGOR LN 3 BEDROOM SFR $282,484.42
SFR2410-021 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE DR HORTON INC 121 ROSE WIND WAY 4 BEDROOM SFR $288,970.68
SFR2410-022 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE DR HORTON INC 129 ROSE WIND WAY 4 BEDROOM SFR $288,970.68
SFR2410-026 BUILD A NEW HOUSE RAM HOMES INC 107 LOOKOUT TRL single family residential new construction $292,181.05
APPLICATION
SFR2410-034 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE B S AND J BUILDERS INC 139 KNIGHT FARM RD 3 BEDROOM SFR $261,596.41
SFR2410-035 SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE B S AND J BUILDERS INC 198 CHANEY LOOP 3 BEDROOM SFR $192,101.84
SOLAR2410-001 SOLAR PANELS APPLICATION NC SOLAR NOW INC 553 PEACH TREE RD ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR INSTALL $37,225.00
SOLAR2410-002 SOLAR PANELS APPLICATION NC SOLAR NOW INC 641 PEACH TREE RD Roof Mounted solar panels, PW3 & elec $27,584.00
STBLDG2410-001 STORAGE BUILDING KEVIN A BOYTE 1075 CHUMNEY LOOP 34X30X12 BUILDING PLANS TO HAVE $23,166.82
ELEC DONE LATER
STBLDG2410-002 STORAGE BUILDING PATRICK LYNN REAVES 257 PEARMAN RD 12 X 24 288sqft Storage Building $13,000.00
STBLDG2410-004 STORAGE BUILDING KEN GRAMMER 2107 RIVER RD 14X38 $10,000.00
STBLDG2410-005 STORAGE BUILDING BARKSDALE JARRETT L 1217 MIZPAH CHURCH RD 30X40 STORAGE BUILDING $20,056.00
STBLDG2410-006 STORAGE BUILDING TERRY LEE WILLARD 1144 SIMPSON RD 30 X 50 SHOP/ STORAGE BUILDING $29,779.00
SWMH2409-004  SINGLEWIDE MOBILE HOME CLAYTON HOMES OF BURLINGTON 142 JOYCE CT 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
APPLICATION
SWMH2409-005 SINGLEWIDE MOBILE HOME CLAYTON HOMES OF BURLINGTON 141 DAVID DR 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
APPLICATION
SWMH2410-001 SINGLEWIDE THE FIRM INC 105 NORTHFORK DR 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-004  SINGLEWIDE THE FIRM INC 132 NORTHFORK DR 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-005 SINGLEWIDE THE FIRM INC 125 NORTHFORK DR 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-006 SINGLEWIDE THE FIRM INC 128 NORTHFORK DR 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-007 SINGLEWIDE THE FIRM INC 104 HYACINTH LN 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-008 SINGLEWIDE THE FIRM INC 101 IRIS LN 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-009 SINGLEWIDE THE FIRM INC 104 WISTERIA DR 3 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-010 SINGLEWIDE JACK DENNY 107 BOB TRL 2 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-011 SINGLEWIDE DARREN DAVIS 103 JUSTIN DR 2 BEDROOM SWMH $0.00
SWMH2410-012 SINGLEWIDE ROSALBA SANDNEZ 120 WATER WORKS RD 2 BRDM SWMH RE-ISSUE $0.00
ZCOMM2206-003 ZONING COMMERCIAL ERICSSON INC 1191 NC 704 HW TEP Crown Castle T Mobile Colocation $0.00



ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED
OCTOBER 2024

ZCOMM2410-001 ZONING COMMERCIAL FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF NC INC 8293 NC 87 ABC LICENSE $0.00

Total: $11,955,568.60

371 NC 65 | REIDSVILLE, NC
336-342-8130
rcpermits@co.rockingham.nc.us



