ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED OCTOBER 2024

PERMIT NO	PERMIT TYPE	APPLICANT NAME	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	JOB VALUE
ACCST2410-002	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	FOSTER MATTHEW JACOB	195 VILLAGE DR	OLD STORAGE BUILDING JUST ZONING NEEDED	\$0.00
ACCST2410-003	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	DR HORTON INC	132 PEPPER TREE RD	18X27 COVERED MAILBOXES	\$25,000.00
ADD2408-006	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	RICKY LEE BLACKBURN	4656 GROOMS RD	RENOVATION/ REMODEL	\$35,000.00
ADD2409-005	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	MCMURRAY BUILDERS INC	250 LAKE DR	Adding an addition to an existing home	\$146,645.64
ADD2409-006	ADDITION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	KEVIN MOORE	1020 NEW LEBANON CHURCH RD	848 SQFT ADDITON	\$127,937.76
ADU2409-002	ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT	POWELL AND ASSOCIATES	9260 NC 87	1 BEDROOM ADU	\$116,924.25
BCOM2407-005	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	FAITH BAPTIST CHURCH	7920 US 158	60X124 SIGN	\$7,170.00
BCOM2408-005	BUILDING COMMERCIAL APPLICATION	HM KERN CORPORATION	2946 NARROW GAUGE RD	Renovating existing Church to turn into a recovery facility	\$60,000.00
BCOM2409-006	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	TEP ENGINEERING PLLC	450 WOOLEN STORE RD	ANTENNA UPGRADE	\$15,000.00
BCOM2409-007	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	ROCKINGHAM COUNTY	338 CHEROKEE CAMP RD	RENOVATION TO MAINTENCE SHOP	\$75,000.00
BCOM2410-001	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	SMITH MIDLAND CORPORATION	654 FREEWAY DR	100 SQFT CEMENT SILO	\$10,000.00
BCOM2410-002	BUILDING COMMERCIAL	YOUTH HAVEN SERVICES	911 BERRYMORE RD	GROUP HOME. 428 FORM	\$0.00
CARPT2409-004	CARPORT	MARTIN VAN BUREN III	246 ORCHARD RD	22 X25 STAND ALONE STORAGE STRUCTURE	\$3,800.00
CARPT2410-002	CARPORT	DANIEL J BRENNAN	349 CHANEY LOOP RD	20 X 25 CARPORT	\$5,570.42
CDKPH2409-004	COVERED DECK OR PORCH	JOHNNY W CHURCH	170 BRENDA CT	10X16 CABANA. AFTER THE FACT.	\$5,400.00
DECK2410-001	DECK APPLICATION	Morgan Rice	306 CHURCH ST	12X12 DECK	\$7,450.00
DECK2410-002	DECK	RONALD E FARRIS	1122 NC 65	8X14	\$1,680.00
DEMO2410-001	DEMOLITION	DARE HARRIS PETERSON	678 NC 65	DEMOLITION OF SINGLE WIDE AND SMALL HOME	\$0.00
DWMH2410-001	DOUBLEWIDE APPLICATION	CLAYTON HOMES OF RIDGEWAY	4381 ELLISBORO RD	3 BEDROOM DWMH	\$204,000.00
DWMH2410-002	DOUBLEWIDE	CLAYTON HOMES OF GREENSBORO	204 PLEASANTVILLE CHURCH RD	3 BDRM DWMH	\$0.00
DWMH2410-003	DOUBLEWIDE	CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE	145 MOYER RD	2 BEDROOM DWMH	\$0.00
EHPOP2410-001	PRIVATE OPTION PERMIT	SHANNON MOORE	262 REGENCY DR	A2 IP CA COMBO	\$0.00
EHREC2409-006	SEPTIC RECONNECT	CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE	152 ALCORN ST	2 BEDROOM DWMH RECONNECT	\$0.00
EHREC2410-001	SEPTIC RECONNECT	CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE	138 HILLCREST RD	2 BEDROOM DWMH	\$0.00
EHREC2410-002	SEPTIC RECONNECT	CLAYTON HOMES OF REIDSVILLE	36 WINDY PT	2 BEDROOM SWMH RECONNECT	\$0.00
GAR2410-001	GARAGE	ALMSTEAD CUSTOM HOMES INC.	7571 NC 65	25X27	\$29,900.00
GAR2410-002	GARAGE	SAMUEL E HANDY	324 COUNTY LINE RD	12X20	\$15,580.59
POOL2410-001	POOL	MACKIE BROTHERS INC	370 TOBACCO RD	20X40 INGROUND	\$76,000.00
POOL2410-002	POOL	JOES POOLS	221 LALA DR	18X40 INGROUND	\$29,500.00
POOL2410-003	POOL	TIM SHARRON	277 SCALESVILLE RD	INGROUND 20x50	\$29,000.00
RENO2409-016	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC	291 TWIN SPRINGS RD	Encapsulating crawlspace, waterproofing basement.	\$23,575.87
RENO2409-017	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	RONALD E FARRIS	1122 NC 65	RENO CHANGING PORCH ROOF LINE TO MATCH KITCHEN	\$20,000.00

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

OCTOBER 2024

RENO2410-001	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC	135 BELEWSFIELD RD	Encapsulate, add sump, and 2 dedicated outlets in crawlspace	\$21,388.00
RENO2410-002	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC	374 PERKINSON RD	Encapsulating Crawlspace. Installing dehu, sump, insuation	\$21,556.95
RENO2410-003	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	ASX LLC	8040 US 158 HW	MASTER BATH REMODEL	\$59,200.00
RENO2410-004	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	SASSER COMPANIES LLC	330 BRANN RD	Repairs from fire damage. Insulation - Subfloor	\$60,000.00
RENO2410-005	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	Amy Hanchock	117 JOSES' DR	ENCAPSULATE CRAWLSPACE AND ADD 1 OUTLET ON NEW CIRCUIT	\$8,567.00
RENO2410-006	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC	504 W WASHINGTON ST	Installing basement gutter, sump	\$15,045.24
RENO2410-007	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC	581 WHETSTONE CREEK RD	Installing jacks in crawlspace.	\$11,329.87
RENO2410-008	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	GROUNDWORKS NORTH CAROLINA LLC	414 VAUGHN RD	Installing jacks in the crawlspace.	\$14,902.24
RENO2410-011	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE APPLICATION	CAROLINA BASEMENT SYSTEMS LLC	2800 SETTLE BRIDGE RD	6 Push Piers w/2 spreader beams, 8 SmartJacks w/3 supp beams	\$22,245.00
RENO2410-012	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	RICKY LEE BLACKBURN	406 W MAIN ST	RENOVATION OF FIRE DAMAGE	\$55,000.00
RENO2410-015	RENOVATION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE	DUSTIN RAY ABBOTT	5194 NC 135	RENOVATION/ REMODEL	\$15,000.00
RVTEMP2410-001	RV TEMP STAY		196 EASLEY RD	RV TEMP STAY	\$0.00
SFR2407-028	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	KC SELECT BUILDERS LLC	198 STATION RD	2400 SQUARE FOOT RANCH NEW BUILD	\$374,291.55
SFR2408-023	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	MCM RESOURCING LLC	511 RENN RD	3 BDRM SFR	\$259,271.73
SFR2408-025	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	WALTER HEATH ROSSER	316 OREGON HILL RD	3 BDRM SFR	\$360,417.43
SFR2409-007	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	SAVAS CONSTRUCTION LLC	124 VADEN RD	3bed 2 bath SF	\$323,858.49
SFR2409-016	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	RE3 BUILDERS AND RENOVATIONS INC	297 NOVA RD	Single Family home	\$295,333.84
SFR2409-020	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	CURL ENTERPRISES INC	722 CAREY LN	4 BDRM SFR	\$687,649.49
SFR2409-021	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	BUILDERS MD LLC	170 PEARSON FARM RD	SFR, stick built, 2,157 sq ft	\$360,154.59
SFR2409-023	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	TOLEDO HOMES LLC	123 RIERSON FARMS CT	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$292,426.88
SFR2409-024	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	TOLEDO HOMES LLC	129 RIERSON FARMS CT	New Single family dwelling	\$324,650.33
SFR2409-028	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	PENN CONSTRUCTION LLC	105 SCENIC VIEW TRL	Baker-Penn - Floor Plan	\$418,269.75
SFR2409-029	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	PENN CONSTRUCTION LLC	123 SCENIC VIEW TRL	Haney Floor Plan - Elevation B Front Garage	\$402,092.66
SFR2409-030	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	PENN CONSTRUCTION LLC	110 SCENIC VIEW TRL	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$403,623.66
SFR2410-001	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	GRANVILLE HOMES LLC	647 OGBURN MILL RD	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$401,954.54
SFR2410-003	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	107 ROSE WIND WAY	5 BEDROOM SFR	\$399,455.57

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED OCTOBER 2024

SFR2410-004	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	115 ROSE WIND WAY	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$289,187.68
SFR2410-005	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	STONEHAVEN HOMES INC	355 STILLWATER LN	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$311,571.36
SFR2410-006	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	JF ELLIOTT BULDERS INC	145 LEGACY LN	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$277,009.44
SFR2410-007	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	KEVIN LANSINK	197 PROVIDENCE TRL	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$292,502.08
SFR2410-008	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	KEVIN LANSINK	184 PROVIDENCE TRL	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$305,741.88
SFR2410-010	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	ANA C GUZMAN	186 HASH LN	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$656,027.01
SFR2410-011	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	MATTHEW G LYNN	488 SANDY CROSS RD	2 BEDROOM SFR	\$243,457.26
SFR2410-012	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	RAM HOMES INC	105 EQUESTRIAN TRL	single family residential new construction	\$286,316.20
SFR2410-017	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	198 SUGARBERRY DR	5 BDRM SFR	\$401,625.57
SFR2410-018	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	190 SUGARBERRY DR	4 BDRM SFR	\$447,194.88
SFR2410-019	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	BEST BUILDERS INC	280 MACGREGOR LN	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$282,484.42
SFR2410-021	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	121 ROSE WIND WAY	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$288,970.68
SFR2410-022	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DR HORTON INC	129 ROSE WIND WAY	4 BEDROOM SFR	\$288,970.68
SFR2410-026	BUILD A NEW HOUSE APPLICATION	RAM HOMES INC	107 LOOKOUT TRL	single family residential new construction	\$292,181.05
SFR2410-034	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	B S AND J BUILDERS INC	139 KNIGHT FARM RD	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$261,596.41
SFR2410-035	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	B S AND J BUILDERS INC	198 CHANEY LOOP	3 BEDROOM SFR	\$192,101.84
SOLAR2410-001	SOLAR PANELS APPLICATION	NC SOLAR NOW INC	553 PEACH TREE RD	ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR INSTALL	\$37,225.00
SOLAR2410-002	SOLAR PANELS APPLICATION	NC SOLAR NOW INC	641 PEACH TREE RD	Roof Mounted solar panels, PW3 & elec	\$27,584.00
STBLDG2410-001	STORAGE BUILDING	KEVIN A BOYTE	1075 CHUMNEY LOOP	34X30X12 BUILDING PLANS TO HAVE ELEC DONE LATER	\$23,166.82
STBLDG2410-002	STORAGE BUILDING	PATRICK LYNN REAVES	257 PEARMAN RD	12 X 24 288sqft Storage Building	\$13,000.00
STBLDG2410-004	STORAGE BUILDING	KEN GRAMMER	2107 RIVER RD	14X38	\$10,000.00
STBLDG2410-005	STORAGE BUILDING	BARKSDALE JARRETT L	1217 MIZPAH CHURCH RD	30X40 STORAGE BUILDING	\$20,056.00
STBLDG2410-006	STORAGE BUILDING	TERRY LEE WILLARD	1144 SIMPSON RD	30 X 50 SHOP/ STORAGE BUILDING	\$29,779.00
SWMH2409-004	SINGLEWIDE MOBILE HOME APPLICATION	CLAYTON HOMES OF BURLINGTON	142 JOYCE CT	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2409-005	SINGLEWIDE MOBILE HOME APPLICATION	CLAYTON HOMES OF BURLINGTON	141 DAVID DR	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-001	SINGLEWIDE	THE FIRM INC	105 NORTHFORK DR	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-004	SINGLEWIDE	THE FIRM INC	132 NORTHFORK DR	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-005	SINGLEWIDE	THE FIRM INC	125 NORTHFORK DR	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-006	SINGLEWIDE	THE FIRM INC	128 NORTHFORK DR	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-007	SINGLEWIDE	THE FIRM INC	104 HYACINTH LN	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-008	SINGLEWIDE	THE FIRM INC	101 IRIS LN	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-009	SINGLEWIDE	THE FIRM INC	104 WISTERIA DR	3 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-010	SINGLEWIDE	JACK DENNY	107 BOB TRL	2 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-011	SINGLEWIDE	DARREN DAVIS	103 JUSTIN DR	2 BEDROOM SWMH	\$0.00
SWMH2410-012	SINGLEWIDE	ROSALBA SANDNEZ	120 WATER WORKS RD	2 BRDM SWMH RE-ISSUE	\$0.00
ZCOMM2206-003	ZONING COMMERCIAL	ERICSSON INC	1191 NC 704 HW	TEP Crown Castle T Mobile Colocation	\$0.00

ROCKINGHAM COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED OCTOBER 2024								
ZCOMM2410-001 ZONING COMMERCIAL FAMILY DOLLAR STORES OF NC INC 8293 NC 87 ABC LICENSE \$0.00								

Total: \$11,955,568.60

371 NC 65 | REIDSVILLE, NC 336-342-8130 rcpermits@co.rockingham.nc.us